
"81 1

11
16 "

3

1

4

 4" 

"16

" 

 1

3 1
2 "

edge, theoretical sharp 

Products is prohibited.

3-1/2" Pull
1/20/15SKP

PART.  NO.

TITLE:NAME DATE

All dimensions are from 

Drawn:

corner, or hole center.

Comments:

242 Valley Road
Warrington, PA 18976

P 215-343-2500   F 215-343-4839

Dimensions are in inches
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